
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Johnson Piper High School 139.0 235.0 0

2 JACKSON MAY Basehor Linwood 140.0 205.0 0

3 Jarrett Stapleton Meade 140.0 200.0 0

4 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 136.1 190.0 0

5 Augustis Basurto Tonganoxie 137.6 175.0 0

6 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 170.0 0

7 Tanner Britton Pioneers 139.1 170.0 0

8 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 145.0 0

9 COLBY KIMBERLIN Basehor Linwood 140.0 145.0 0

10 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 110.0 0

11 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 133.6 0 0

12 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 135.6 0 0

13 Kaleb Brown Piper High School 138.0 0 0

14 Kevon Robinson Wyandotte High School 140.0 0 0

15 James Kramer JCN 140.0 0 0

16 Ryan Blake Piper High School 140.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JACKSON MAY Basehor Linwood 140.0 335.0 0

2 Brayden Johnson Piper High School 139.0 315.0 0

3 Tanner Britton Pioneers 139.1 310.0 0

4 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 136.1 285.0 0

5 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Jarrett Stapleton Meade 140.0 275.0 0

7 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 270.0 0

8 Augustis Basurto Tonganoxie 137.6 235.0 0

9 COLBY KIMBERLIN Basehor Linwood 140.0 225.0 0

10 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 135.0 0

11 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 133.6 0 0

12 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 135.6 0 0

13 Kaleb Brown Piper High School 138.0 0 0

14 Kevon Robinson Wyandotte High School 140.0 0 0

15 James Kramer JCN 140.0 0 0

16 Ryan Blake Piper High School 140.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 136.1 250.0 0

2 Tanner Britton Pioneers 139.1 240.0 0

3 JACKSON MAY Basehor Linwood 140.0 235.0 0

4 Brayden Johnson Piper High School 139.0 205.0 0

5 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 200.0 0

6 Jarrett Stapleton Meade 140.0 200.0 0

7 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 185.0 0

8 COLBY KIMBERLIN Basehor Linwood 140.0 185.0 0

9 Augustis Basurto Tonganoxie 137.6 160.0 0

10 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 110.0 0

11 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 133.6 0 0

12 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 135.6 0 0

13 Kaleb Brown Piper High School 138.0 0 0

14 Kevon Robinson Wyandotte High School 140.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 James Kramer JCN 140.0 0 0

16 Ryan Blake Piper High School 140.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JACKSON MAY Basehor Linwood 140.0 775.0 10

2 Brayden Johnson Piper High School 139.0 755.0 8

3 Matthew Lobdell Horton Chargers 136.1 725.0 6

4 Tanner Britton Pioneers 139.1 720.0 4

5 Jarrett Stapleton Meade 140.0 675.0 2

6 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 138.8 645.0 1

7 BRADY MYERS Basehor Linwood 140.0 600.0 0

8 Augustis Basurto Tonganoxie 137.6 570.0 0

9 COLBY KIMBERLIN Basehor Linwood 140.0 555.0 0

10 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 135.8 355.0 0

11 Jacob Maxwell Tonganoxie 133.6 0 0

12 JACKSON JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 135.6 0 0

13 Kaleb Brown Piper High School 138.0 0 0

14 Kevon Robinson Wyandotte High School 140.0 0 0

15 James Kramer JCN 140.0 0 0

16 Ryan Blake Piper High School 140.0 0 0


